
H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Eric Urtes\323026 - CSS Parking Ramp Repair - Phase II (Build)\12 - Change Orders\32XXXX-Change Order Form (more than $10K)-2024-07-12.docx 

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin  53713 

Office: 608/267-0127 

DANE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS 
ENGINEERING DIVISION 

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee 

 PROJECT Capitol Square South  Parking Ramp-Phase II 
 ADDRESS 113 S. Henry Street, Madison, WI 
 PURCHASE ORDER # 20240769-00 
 BID / PROPOSAL # 323026 
 CONTRACTOR Golf Construction 

DESCRIPTION: 
1 REFERENCE # COP #5 
2 REQUESTED BY Owner 

3 PROPOSED CHANGE 

Demo concrete around existing damaged section of trench drain. 
Remove damaged section of trench drain & disconnect from piping.  
Set new trench drain & connect to existing piping.  Form & pour 
concrete around new section of trench drain. Clean site once 
construction work is complete. 

4 REASON FOR CHANGE Parts of the existing trench drain on level 7 are damaged and in need 
of replacement. 

   

5 TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT $14,575.00 
 

The original Contract amount was: $11,099,057.00 
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $28,756.00 
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $11,127,813.00 
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in 
the amount of: $14,575.00 

The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $11,142,388.00 
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days 

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 
Change Order therefore is: 2/27/2026 

Signature Approvals: 

   
Contractor  Public Works Engineering Division 

   

   
Architect / Engineer (A/E)  Controller 

   

   
Public Works & Transportation Committee  Accounting 

   

RES. #   ACT   

 

C.O. # 5 
DATE 11/8/2024 

Christopher M. Murphy
Digitally signed by Christopher M. 
Murphy
Date: 2024.11.20 10:37:23 -06'00'


		2024-11-20T10:58:41-0600
	Hicklin, Charles


	Text6: 
	Text7: 250


